SMCP S.AS.

SMCP S.A.S.

ISIN:  FR0013214145 WKN:

Overview

2024/05/17 17:35:09

Price
2.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.81% (-0.10)

FR0013214145
SMCP

Euronext Paris
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

181 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

2.40 EUR (3,835)
- EUR (500)
2.515 EUR
2.54 EUR
2.365 EUR
2.495 EUR
2.421446 EUR
132,105
319,885.00
427
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/05/17 B Equity Weekly

2024/05/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly

2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013214145&ID_NOTATION=200764234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013214145&ID_NOTATION=200764234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18ade3e4fe0526bd123f2208c4851d3eadbb00233700e0ed30a2d07fd208910c&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b913c3b712fd57a7f&time=1716143792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e13e6d1c4fdd8fd1d5199047ca9a96a65cf8700c2df8aa93e9bff4144d0b1ab5&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96a72f2e304632942&time=1716143792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=163736ddb28bfa2f0221cb4b687064c8d1f663daec33b49b367dcaeab0bd6f0d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64ad7e78b0f0c69ba&time=1716143792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=541c2a6cf42d2e15a55f882372b5a44689dfd4de87778a053ca9ec613bc37299&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c9d07a55f82fdbaef&time=1716143792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=add9958415864a59461af1847beaab35043481d4339f9b46a5a5d55d195f020f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc6d0094d822269cb&time=1716143792&tool=RSC

SMCP S.AS.

Details

2024/05/17 17:35:09

Price
2.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

© -381%(-0.10)

ISIN FR0013214145
Symbol SMCP
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 181 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.40 EUR (3,835)
Ask (Ask size) - EUR (500)
Open 2.515 EUR
High 2.54 EUR
Low 2.365 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.495 EUR
VWAP 2.421446 EUR
Volume (pcs) 132,105
Trading volume 319,885.00
Number of trades 427
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -39.62% -70.52% -68.30%
Perf (abs.) -1.58 -5.74 -5.17
Beta 1.99 1.29 1.37
Volatility 49.61 59.82 50.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SMCP S.A.S.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
05/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:34
05/17

Munich 2024/ 08:06
05/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 05/17

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:18

Price

2.405 EUR

2.355 EUR

2.495 EUR

242 EUR

2.465 EUR

21
9.1
21

Trading
volume
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
3.56 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

2.53 EUR (217,290
2.34 EUR (149,467
2.61 EUR (172,045
4.34 EUR (179,240

1 EUR (2024/03/07
0 EUR (2023/07/26
1 EUR (2024/03/07

Number of
(mio.) trades
1

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200764234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345307477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200907440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354650508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201506169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201506169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200907441

SMCP S.A.S.

05/17

Euronext Paris 2024/ 17:35 240 EUR 0.32 427
05/17

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 2.475EUR 0.00 3
0517

Berlin 2024/ 21:50 2.40 EUR 0.00 18
05/17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=434595101

SMCP S.AS.

Company profile

Company Logo

SMCP

sandro - maje - claudie pserlot - de fursac

Contact Details
SMCP S.AS.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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